
Federación de 

Squash de

 México, A. C.

CALIFICADOS INDIVIDUAL

1 SUB 15 VAR 1 JOSÉ ALFREDO MIJARES CARRO TLAX 03-08-01 12

2 SUB 15 VAR 2 FEDERICO SOSA URANGA TLAX 03-12-19 11

3 SUB 15 VAR 3 NAUJ AMIR VILLALPANDO HERNANDEZ MICH 04-08-02 10

4 SUB 15 VAR 4 DIEGO MEDRANO FLORES JAL 03-03-10 9

5 SUB 15 VAR 5 JESUS ENRIQUE ARROYO SANCHEZ CDMX 04-07.04 8

6 SUB 15 VAR 6 JORGE AGUILAR RAMIREZ QRO 04-06-04 7

7 SUB 15 VAR 7 ALBERTO GUTIERRES TORRES VER 04-05-29 6

8 SUB 15 VAR 8 AGUSTIN MORENO MARTINEZ NL 04-03-02 6

9 SUB 15 VAR 9 DAMIAN PEREZ HERNANDEZ JAL 04-09-24 5

10 SUB 15 VAR 10 RODRIGO LARRAGA OLIVARES CDMX 04-11-05 5

11 SUB 15 VAR 11 JOSE ARMANDO GONZALEZ MACIAS AGS 03-10-30 5

12 SUB 15 VAR 12 ALBERTO JAIME TANÚZ OAX 04-11-25 5

CALIFICADOS INDIVIDUAL

1 SUB 15 FEM 1 MARIANA LISSETTE NARVAEZ DARDON. GTO 04-04-02 11

2 SUB 15 FEM 2 ELENA ALMONACI PARRA NL 03-09-02 10

3 SUB 15 FEM 3 PAOLA FRANCO PALACIOS JAL 03-06-02 9

4 SUB 15 FEM 4 ANDREA URBINA NARVAEZ NL 04-05-13 8

5 SUB 15 FEM 5 XIMENA REYNOSO VELAZQUEZ JAL 03-03-20 7

6 SUB 15 FEM 6 FERNANDA ABRIL SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ EMEX 04-04-17 6

8 SUB 15 FEM 8 SOFIA GASCA PEREZ VER 03-01-18 5

9 SUB 15 FEM 9 REGINA MORALES CEBALLOS VER 03-10-08 4

10 SUB 15 FEM 10 DANIELA CAMACHO HERNANDEZ. GTO 04-08-27 4

11 SUB 15 FEM 13 VALERIA AYLIN CERVANTES ESPARZA SLP 03-06-28 3

12 SUB 15 FEM 15 LUISA FERNANDA RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ UNAM 04-07-02 3



Federación de 

Squash de

 México, A. C.

CALIFICADOS EQUIPOS

1 15 VAR 1 JOSÉ ALFREDO MIJARES CARRO TLAX 03-08-01 12

2 15 VAR 2 FEDERICO SOSA URANGA TLAX 03-12-19 11

3 15 VAR 25 JUAN CARLOS ALVARADO GONZALEZ TLAX 04-02-18 2

1 15 VAR 3 NAUJ AMIR VILLALPANDO HERNANDEZ MICH 04-08-02 10

2 15 VAR 14 DIEGO GABRIEL BELTRAN MEJIA MICH 03-06-15 4

3 15 VAR 16 JAVIER FERNANDEZ DODDOLI MICH 03-01-22 4

1 15 VAR 4 DIEGO MEDRANO FLORES JAL 03-03-10 9

2 15 VAR 9 DAMIAN PEREZ HERNANDEZ JAL 04-09-24 5

3 15 VAR 15 DIEGO ARATH FRANCO HERRERA JAL 03-07-18 4

1 15 VAR 5 JESUS ENRIQUE ARROYO SANCHEZ CDMX 04-07.04 8

2 15 VAR 10 RODRIGO LARRAGA OLIVARES CDMX 04-11-05 5

3 15 VAR 36 SAMUEL VALADEZ RODRIGUEZ CDMX 03-06-13 1

1 15 VAR 6 JORGE AGUILAR RAMIREZ QRO 04-06-04 7

2 15 VAR 22 JUAN ANTONIO ALANIZ CERVANTES QRO 03-12-13 3

3 15 VAR 24  DIEGO ORDOÑEZ SANCHEZ QRO 03-02-10 3

1 15 VAR 8 AGUSTIN MORENO MARTINEZ NL 04-03-02 6

2 15 VAR 18 DIEGO ALBERTO QUIROZ RAZO NL 03-08-04 3

3 15 VAR 35 CARLOS EMILIANO RENDON SILVA NL 04-08-10 1

CALIFICADOS EQUIPOS

1 15 FEM 1 MARIANA LISSETTE NARVAEZ DARDON. GTO 04-04-02 11

2 15 FEM 10 DANIELA CAMACHO HERNANDEZ. GTO 04-08-27 4

3 15 FEM 22 EDITH CELEDON YEPEZ. GTO 04-12-28 2

1 15 FEM 2 ELENA ALMONACI PARRA NL 03-09-02 10

2 15 FEM 4 ANDREA URBINA NARVAEZ NL 04-05-13 8

3 15 FEM 7 HILDA SOFIA RAMIREZ PONCE DE LEON NL 03-08-12 5

1 15 FEM 3 PAOLA FRANCO PALACIOS JAL 03-06-02 9

2 15 FEM 5 XIMENA REYNOSO VELAZQUEZ JAL 03-03-20 7

3 15 FEM 11 CAMILA FRANCO PALACIOS JAL 04-06-30 4

1 15 FEM 8 SOFIA GASCA PEREZ VER 03-01-18 5

2 15 FEM 9 REGINA MORALES CEBALLOS VER 03-10-08 4

3 15 FEM 12 CRISTINA ROMERO GALICIA VER 04-06-13 4

1 15 FEM 13 VALERIA AYLIN CERVANTES ESPARZA SLP 03-06-28 3

2 15 FEM 21 MARIAN DE LOS SANTOS AVILA SLP 03-05-28 2

3 15 FEM 28 JESICA ALEJANDRA CUEVAS MEDRANO SLP 04-11-11 1

1 15 FEM 15 LUISA FERNANDA RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ UNAM 04-07-02 3

2 15 FEM 18 MA JOSE GOYOS GARCIA UNAM 04-05-17 2

3 15 FEM 27 ANA DANIELA ÁLVAREZ GONZÁLEZ UNAM 04-11-15 1


